
CATV Special Committee
Metropolitan Code of Laws Section 6.08.080

3 years
7

Date of Appt. Term Exp.

Term-
Members

301 6th Avenue North

(615) 741-1100 colleen.curtis@me.com

VChm 3/17/2015 3/1/2018

Representing:

Ms. Colleen  Curtis

Nashville, TN 37243-

515 Brentview Hills Drive

(615) 207-1015 tydraper73@gmail.com

4/21/2015 3/1/2018

Representing:

Mr. Ty  Draper

Nashville, TN 37220-

150 Third Avenue South #2800

(615) 742-6270 tgarrett@bassberry.com

5/3/2016 3/1/2019

Representing:

Mr. Tim K. Garrett

Nashville, TN 37201-

517 Cedar Cove

(615) 477-4856 robbie.melton@tbr.edu

3/17/2015 3/1/2018

Representing:

Ms. Robbie  Melton

Nashville, TN 37209-

2000 19th Avenue South

(615) 256-4838 rpepper@pepperbrotherslaw.com

6/7/2016 3/1/2019

Representing:

Mr. Ross  Pepper

Nashville, TN 37212-

3604 Woodmont Boulevard

(615) 292-9422 jshrago@comcast.net

Chm 3/17/2015 3/1/2018

Representing:

Ms. Jackie  Shrago

Nashville, TN 37215-

Metropolitan Clerk's Office
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